
 
 
 
 
Name Location Date  Amount 
 

Land 

VG67 – Parsonage Green Grass Verge on B4009 February 1978 £1.00 

VG68 – Village Well Land Opposite the Bell Inn November 1978 £1.00 

VG69 – Shoulder of Mutton Triangle of Land on Reading Road February 1978 £1.00 
    

Items 

Parish Notice Board Opposite the Bell Inn September 2010 £763.00 

Village Well (closed) Bell Lane Unknown £7,503.00 

Playground Equipment: 

1 x Log Swing with 2 x Cradle Swings 

1 x Birds Nest Swing 

1 x Multi Play Centre 

1 x Burma Bridge 

1 x Single Stepping Log 

Jubilee Playground, Adjacent to Aldworth 

Village Hall, Bell Lane 

January 2013  

£1,301.00 

£2,294.60 

£3,902.00 

£883.40 

£114.80 

Henley High Fencing + 2 x pedestrian gates Jubilee Playground, Adjacent to Aldworth 

Village Hall, Bell Lane 

January 2013 £4,109.03 

1 x Palma Bench Seat Jubilee Playground, Adjacent to Aldworth 

Village Hall, Bell Lane 

January 2013 £296.20 

1 x Safety Flooring for Playground Jubilee Playground, Adjacent to Aldworth 

Village Hall, Bell Lane 

January 2013 £8,736.00 

Playground Signs: 

Name Sign 

Risk Sign 

Litter Sign 

No Dogs sign 

Contact Number Sign 

Jubilee Playground, Adjacent to Aldworth 

Village Hall, Bell Lane 

January 2013 

 

 

 

 

April 2021 

 

£101.88 

£36.00 

£36.00 

£36.00 

£90.55 

Clerk Laptop / Office Equipment Kept at Swimbrels, Newbury Hill, HN April 2018 £1,490.00 

Screen & Projector Aldworth Village Hall, Bell Lane February 2019 £2,350.00 

Litter Picking Equipment Aldworth Village Hall, Bell Lane 2018 £300.00 

Dog Bin Cricket Ground, Bell Lane Unknown £110.00 

Total: £34,456.46 
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