

Aldworth Parish Council Asset Register – 2020 to 2021

Name	Location	Date	Amount
Land			
VG67 – Parsonage Green	Grass Verge on B4009	February 1978	£1.00
VG68 – Village Well Land	Opposite the Bell Inn	November 1978	£1.00
VG69 – Shoulder of Mutton	Triangle of Land on Reading Road	February 1978	£1.00
Items			
Parish Notice Board	Opposite the Bell Inn	September 2010	£763.00
Village Well (closed)	Bell Lane	Unknown	£7,503.00
Playground Equipment: 1 x Log Swing with 2 x Cradle Swings 1 x Birds Nest Swing 1 x Multi Play Centre 1 x Burma Bridge 1 x Single Stepping Log	Jubilee Playground, Adjacent to Aldworth Village Hall, Bell Lane	January 2013	£1,301.00 £2,294.60 £3,902.00 £883.40 £114.80
Henley High Fencing + 2 x pedestrian gates	Jubilee Playground, Adjacent to Aldworth Village Hall, Bell Lane	January 2013	£4,109.03
1 x Palma Bench Seat	Jubilee Playground, Adjacent to Aldworth Village Hall, Bell Lane	January 2013	£296.20
1 x Safety Flooring for Playground	Jubilee Playground, Adjacent to Aldworth Village Hall, Bell Lane	January 2013	£8,736.00
Playground Signs: Name Sign Risk Sign Litter Sign No Dogs sign Contact Number Sign	Jubilee Playground, Adjacent to Aldworth Village Hall, Bell Lane	January 2013 April 2021	£101.88 £36.00 £36.00 £36.00 £90.55
Clerk Laptop / Office Equipment	Kept at Swimbrels, Newbury Hill, HN	April 2018	£1,490.00
Screen & Projector	Aldworth Village Hall, Bell Lane	February 2019	£2,350.00
Litter Picking Equipment	Aldworth Village Hall, Bell Lane	2018	£300.00
Dog Bin	Cricket Ground, Bell Lane	Unknown	£110.00
Total:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•	£34,456.46